



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION No.2111 OF 1997 AND
WRIT PETITION No.755 OF 1998 AND
WRIT PETITION No.2112 OF 1997 AND
WRIT PETITION No.2113 OF 1997 AND
CONTEMPT PETITION No.357 OF 2016 IN WRIT PETITION No.2113 OF 1997

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : SUNIL B. SHUKRE & S.M. MODAK, JJ.
DATE : 8th FEBRUARY, 2019.

To be placed before the appropriate Bench as
per the roster.

JUDGE

JUDGE